



## DESSERTS

<b>CHOCOLATE LAYERED CAKE</b> 	<b>17</b>
<i>chocolate cake, dark chocolate ganache, candied walnuts</i>	
<b>BRIOCHE BREAD PUDDING</b>	<b>14</b>
<i>white chocolate, Great Falls vanilla bean ice cream, Open Road Independance Bourbon creme anglaise, caramel</i>	
<b>KEY LIME PIE</b>	<b>14</b>
<i>toasted coconut crust, mojito reduction, raspberry coulis, meringue brulee</i>	
<b>BROWNIE HOT FUDGE SUNDAE</b>  	<b>15</b>
<i>house-made flourless brownie, Great Falls vanilla ice cream, chocolate fudge sauce, candied walnuts, whipped cream</i>	
<b>SEASONAL SORBÉT</b>  	<b>10</b>
<i>with berries</i>	

## COFFEE + TEA

<b>REGULAR</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>DECAF</b>	<b>4</b>
<b>CAPPUCCINO</b>	<b>5</b>
<b>LATTE</b>	<b>5</b>
<b>ESPRESSO</b>	<b>4.5</b>
<b>DOUBLE ESPRESSO</b>	<b>6</b>
<b>HOT TEA ASSORTED SELECTION</b>	<b>4.5</b>
<b>STUMPTON ICED COFFEE</b> 10.5oz	<b>5</b>


 Vegan

 Vegetarian

 Dairy-free

 Gluten-free

 Contains nuts

 Contains shellfish

\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,  
SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY  
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS